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Tampere FIN 10 - 14 July

Men's events: Women's events:
Men Shot Please choose women's event

Men

100 m

Heats 11 July

Heat 1 11 July Wind: -1.3
1 Deji Tobais GBR 31 Oct 91 10.47 Q 0.214
2 Massimiliano Ferraro ITA 6 Feb 91 10.61 Q 0.182
3 Patrick Domogala GER 14 Mar 93 10.71 Q 0.143
4 Petar Kremenski BUL 14 Jan 91 10.71 q 0.159
5 Lukas Gaudutis LTU 11 Jul 92 10.77 0.148
6 David Sennung SWE 24 Aug 91 10.77 0.139
7 Nikolai Bjerkan NOR 5 Jan 92 10.89 0.226
8 Irakli Ashortia GEO 5 Jul 91 11.02 0.140

Heat 2 11 July Wind: -1.3
1 Dario Horvat CRO 25 Feb 92 10.49 Q 0.146
2 Eduard Viles ESP 8 Feb 91 10.55 Q 0.147
3 Diogo Antunes POR 2 Nov 92 10.61 Q 0.124
4 Boyan Petrov BUL 7 Aug 92 10.73 q 0.167
5 Iordanis Roussakis GRE 15 Apr 91 10.78 0.199
6 Bogdan Madaras ROU 16 Apr 92 10.79 0.166
7 Umutcan Emektas TUR 29 Jun 91 10.90 0.173
8 Dayan Aviv ISR 31 May 92 10.96 0.180

Heat 3 11 July Wind: -0.2
1 Francesco Basciani ITA 11 Apr 91 10.48 Q 0.157
2 Samuel Osewa GBR 17 Apr 91 10.52 Q 0.156
3 Aurel Manga FRA 24 Jul 92 10.54 Q 0.185
4 Grzegorz Zimniewicz POL 13 Oct 91 10.57 q 0.159
5 Eetu Rantala FIN 5 Jun 93 10.70 q 0.171
6 Ognyan Ognyanov BUL 25 Oct 91 10.77 0.179
7 Richard Pulst EST 4 Dec 91 10.87 0.161
8 Antonio Brandao POR 8 Sep 92 11.11 0.180

Heat 4 11 July Wind: -0.9
1 Adam Gemili GBR 6 Oct 93 10.42 Q 0.180
2 Remigiusz Olszewski POL 20 Sep 92 10.57 Q 0.177
3 Hensley Paulina NED 26 Jun 93 10.59 Q 0.138
4 Roy Schmidt GER 30 Sep 91 10.74 0.136
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Federico Cattaneo
Kostas Skrabulis
Andrej Doricic

Steve Camilleri

Shot

Qualification
Dominik Witczak
17.46 18.91

Mikhal Abramchuk
18.79

Martin Novak
18.76

Sariinas Banevicius
18.67 18.69 X
Jakub Szyszkowski
18.28 18.14 18.55
Tomas Stanék
18.02 18.53 P
Lukas WeiBhaidinger
18.50 X 18.43
Arttu Kangas

X 18.14 18.42
Christian Jagusch
17.01 18.28 17.77
Maksim Afonin
17.53 18.19 18.06
Zane Duquemin
18.11 X 18.09
Aliaksei Nichypor
X 17.39 18.07

Bob Bertemes
16.62 17.72 17.94
Jan Josef Jeuschede
17.83 X 17.82

Ivan Mikhalchuk
17.55 17.68 17.35
Francisco Belo
16.79 17.63 X
Alejandro Noguera
17.07 X 17.59
Daniele Secci
17.56 17.39 X
Jacek Wisniewski
X 17.47 X

Matus Olej

16.58 16.92 17.42
Marius Silenskis
X17.35 X

Tsanko Arnaudov

ITA
LTU
CRO
MLT

11 July
POL

BLR

CZE

LTU

POL

CZE

AUT

FIN

GER

RUS

GBR

BLR

LUX

GER

BLR

POR

ESP

ITA

POL

SVK

LTU

POR

14 Jul 93
4 Aug 92
30 Jul 92
20 Jan 92

10 Mar 92

15 Nov 92

5 Oct 92

10 Nov 91

21 Aug 91

13 Jun 91

20 Feb 92

13 Jul 93

13 Jul 92

6 Jan 92

23 Sep 91

10 Apr 93

24 May 93

23 Apr 93

18 May 92

27 Mar 91

11 Mar 93

9 Mar 92

29 Jan 91

5 Jul 91

29 Nov 92

14 Mar 92

10.85
10.85
10.87
11.11

18.91

18.79

18.76

18.69

18.55

18.53

18.50

18.42

18.28

18.19

18.11

18.07

17.94

17.83

17.68

17.63

17.59

17.56

17.47

17.42

17.35

17.14
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0.158
0.148
0.144
0.139

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

B 4

A6

B 5

B 6

B7

A8

A9

B 8

B9

B 10

B 11

A 10

B 12
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16.62 17.14 X
Itamar Levi
16.75 X 16.93
Murat Giindiiz
16.66 16.76 16.70
Mantas Jusis

X 16.34 16.45
Tommaso Parolo
15.71 15.82 X
Luka Mustafi¢

X X X

Mehmet Yarimay
X XP

Hammer

Zakhar Makhrosenka

61.15 68.67 71.75
Sergiu Marghiev
68.53 69.34 71.67
Conor McCullough
68.70 68.74 69.40

Arkadiusz Rogowski

65.93 X 67.36
Tomas Kruzliak

66.04 X 66.60

Yevgeniy Korotovskiy

66.39 X 66.10
Pedro José Martin
64.81 66.04 X
Ilmari Lahtinen

X 63.74 66.00
Gergely Nagy
63.31 64.13 X

Tomas Juknevicius

56.68 61.07 62.41
Aykhan Apti
61.36 61.84 61.72

Gianlorenzo Ferretti

57.23 57.54 59.84
Edgars Gailis
57.54 X 56.61

20 km walk

Pyotr Bogatyrev
Aleksandr Ivanov
Hagen Pohle

Massimo Stano

Oleksandr Verbytskyy

Ihor Lyashchenko

ISR 11 Nov 91
TUR 1 Mar 93
LTU 20 Feb 93
ITA 9 Jul 91
CRO 3 Mar 92

TUR 25 May 92

BLR 10 Oct 91
MDA 7 Nov 92
IRL 31 Jan 91
POL 30 Mar 93
SVK 9 Feb 92
RUS 1 Jun 92
ESP 12 Aug 92
FIN 12 Oct 93
HUN 8 Apr 91
LTU 14 Nov 92
BUL 25 Apr 93
ITA 18 Apr 91
LAT 22 Sep 91
10 July

RUS 11 Mar 91
RUS 25 Apr 93
GER 5 Mar 92
ITA 27 Feb 92
UKR 28 Jul 92

UKR 24 Aug 93

16.93

16.76

16.45

15.82

NM

NM

71.75

71.67

69.40

67.36

66.60

66.39

66.04

66.00

64.13

62.41

61.84

59.84

57.54

1:21:31
1:21:34
1:25:04
1:25:25
1:26:01
1:26:43
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SB

SB

PB

PB

B 13

B 14

B 15

All

A2

A3

A4

A6

A8

A9

A 10

All

A 12

A 13
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Lukas Gdula
Ivan Pajuelo

Nils Brembach

Mieczystaw Romanowski

Aurelien Quinion
Marcel Lehmberg
Genadij Kozlovskij
Aku Partanen
Giovanni Reno
Francisco José Duran
Kirill Frolov

Edgars Gjacs
Giacomo Vigano

Luis Alberto Amezcua
Yauheni Zalesski
Artur Mastianica
Aleksi Ojala

Pavel Schrom

Women

20 km walk

Svetlana Vasilyeva
Lyudmyla Olyanovska
Antonella Palmisano
Natalya Serezhkina
Nina Ochotnikova
Daryia Balkunets
Federica Curiazzi
Inés Pastorino

Inna Kashyna
Emilie Menuet
Daniela Cardoso
Georgiana Enache
Elena Poli

Natalia Plominska
Elisa Neuvonen
Nadia Cancela
Karolina Wierus
Katarina Strmeriova
Barbara Kovacs
Alexandra Aichimoaei
Sara Alonso

Mar Juarez

Emilie Tissot

Multievents

Men

CZE
ESP
GER
POL
FRA
GER
LTU
FIN
ITA
ESP
RUS
LAT
ITA
ESP
BLR
LTU
FIN
CZE

10 July

RUS
UKR
ITA
RUS
RUS
BLR
ITA
FRA
UKR
FRA
POR
ROU
ITA
POL
FIN
POR
POL
SVK
HUN
ROU
ESP
ESP
FRA

6 Dec 91
27 Aug 93
23 Feb 93
16 Oct 91
27 Jan 93

1 Jan 92

7 Jan 91
28 Oct 91
30 Apr 91

24 Jul 93
29 Sep 93
27 Aug 93
13 Feb 91

1 May 92

18 Jul 93

30 Jul 92

9 Dec 92
20 Mar 91

24 Jul 92
20 Feb 93
6 Aug 91
7 May 92
11 Mar 91
4 Mar 93
14 Aug 92
20 Oct 92
27 Sep 91
27 Nov 91
15 Dec 91
19 Feb 91
10 Oct 93
30 Jul 92
19 Mar 91
23 Apr 93
21 Jan 93
25 Jan 93
26 Jul 93
15 May 93
31 Jul 91
27 Sep 93
11 Apr 93

B R R R R R R R R R R R R

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

27:
:06
127
139
129:
30:
30:
:02
31:

28
28
29

31

31:
107
33:
33:

33

10

39
02
41

11
15

13
26

DNF

DNF

30:
30:
30:
:50
33:
34:
134
:38:

31

37

38

:40:
40:
:05
41:

41

43

45:
133
154

46
47

50:
:53

52

bQ
DQ
DQ

07
37
59

20
52

04

:50

10
43

19

:51

42

o1

bQ
DQ
DQ
bQ
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100 m

Heats

Heat 1

Petter Olson
Ashley Bryant
Fabian Rosenquist
Juuso Hassi
Jonay Jordan
Dmitriy Zikeyev

Viktor Fajoyomi

Heat 2

Adam Helcelet
Martin Roe
Dominik Alberto
Pawetl Wiesiotek
Vasyl Ivanytskyy
Christian Loosli

Dino Dodig

Heat 3
Karl-Robert Saluri
Kai Kazmirek
Jérémy Leliévre
Johannes Hock
Ilya Shkurenyov
Maté Hédosi

Patrick Scherfose

11 July

11 July
SWE
GBR
SWE

FIN

ESP

RUS
HUN

11 July
CZE
NOR

Sul

POL

UKR

Sul

SRB

11 July
EST
GER
FRA
GER
RUS
HUN
GER

14 Feb 91
17 May 91
1 Apr 91
4 Apr 93
12 May 91
9 Jan 91
27 Mar 91

27 Oct 91

1 Apr 92
28 Apr 92
13 Aug 91
29 Jan 91
12 Jun 92
25 Mar 93

6 Aug 93
16 Aug 91

8 Feb 91
24 Mar 92
11 Jan 91
28 May 93
28 Nov 91

Wind: -1.0
10.96
11.12
11.18
11.21
11.35
11.52
11.69

Wind: 0.4
11.10
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.21
11.23
11.26

Wind: 0.8
10.80
10.81
10.85
10.93
11.05
11.11
11.20
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SB

SB
PB

PB
PB
PB

0.162
0.204
0.148
0.151
0.152
0.187
0.167

0.167
0.165
0.159
0.173
0.147
0.172
0.221

0.121
0.160
0.197
0.141
0.174
0.167
0.161
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